JMA
CONVEYOR
PRODUCTS
-
BELTING
2021 YEAR
JMA CONVEYOR PRODUCTS - BELTING
2 | P a g e

8 | P a g e
Steel Cord Belt
Steel cord conveyor belt is extensively applied in coal mining, Port, metallurgy, power, chemical
industries for long distance, heavy duty and high-speed conveying of materials.
No. Tensile Strength
(kN/m)
Dia. of cord
(mm)
Cord Min.
Breaking Force
(KN)
Pitch of cord
 (mm)
Min. Cover Thickness
Top Bottom
ST-630 630 3.0 7 10 4 4
ST-800 800 3.5 8.9 10 4 4
ST-1000 1000 4.0 12.9 12 4 4
ST-1250 1250 4.5 16.1 12 4 4
ST-1600 1600 5.0 20.6 12 4 4
ST-2000 2000 6.0 25.6 12 4 4
ST-2500 2500 7.2 40 15 5 5
ST-3150 3150 8.1 50.5 15 5.5 5.5
ST-3500 3500 8.6 56 15 6 6
ST-4000 4000 8.9 63.5 15 6.5 6.5
ST-4500 4500 9.7 76.3 16 7 7
ST-5000 5000 10.9 91 17 7.5 7.5
ST-5400 5400 11.3 98.2 17 8 8
ST-6300 6300 12.8 130.4 19.5 10 10
ST-7000 7000 13.5 142.4 19.5 10 10
ST-7500 7500 15.0 166.7 21 10 10
Cover rubber
Grade
Conforms to and exceeds AS 1333, AS4606
Minimum Tensile Strength